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
3 beds, 1224 sq. ft. bi level. Unique spa-
cious open plan. Gorgeous kitchen, lots of 
maple cabinets, pantry. 4 ss appliances plus 
washer & dryer, Gas FP. Kitchen opens to 
large great room. South facing backyard.

$359,900

OR FOR MORE INFONFO

G
5
e
q
2

GREAT VALUE GREAT VALUE 
On this 1190 sq ft fully developed bun-
galow. Open plan, main fl oor laundry, 
fi replace in family room downstairs, 
hot tub, double garage.  

$299,900

500 19193232 TO VIEW225500 O

O
g
fi 
gg

h

GREAT LOCATIONGREAT LOCATION
Backing on to huge park & walking 
paths! 4 br, 4 bath, open kitchen, 
granite on island. Bonus room, incred-
ible ensuite. Basement fully dev. Large 
yard, vinyl fence & 24x24 garage.

$534,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JULY 30, 2-4 PM

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900403.346.8900

Fully fi nished Bungalow in 
mature area of Red Deer! 

Boasting 4 bdrms, 2 baths, 
huge yard with det. Garage!

ORIOLE PARK! ORIOLE PARK! 

Fully fi nished 4 Level Split 
in a Great Neighborhood !  3 
Bdrms, 3 Bths, Patio, Deck, 
Huge Yard & Det. Garage!

CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES! CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES! 

Great family home in 
Rosedale Meadows!  5 

Bdrms, 3 Bths, Gas 
Fireplace, In-fl oor Heat, B/I 

Vac &  3 Tier Deck.

CLOSE LOCATION!!!CLOSE LOCATION!!!

Awesome location on a close 
in Anders Park! Boasting 
4 bdrms, 2 baths, Fully 

Finished. Private yard with 
park like setting.

EXTENSIVE LANDSCAPING!EXTENSIVE LANDSCAPING!

Fully Finished Bungalow with 
Det’d Garage. 4 Bdrms,
3 Bths. Great layout! 

Private Backyard!

CLEARVIEW MEADOWS!CLEARVIEW MEADOWS!

JaniceJanice
MercerMercer

403.598.3338403.598.3338
CALL OR TEXT JANICE @ 403-598-3338403-598-3338 OR VISIT MY WEBSITE @ jjmercer.ca jjmercer.ca FOR COMPLETE LISTING DETAILS.

JULY BUILDERS SPECIAL Fully dev’d Exec 2 
storey WALK OUT. Bonus room over garage. 

Fence & sod to be completed with
unconditional offer by July 31. Don’t wait!

9 PORTWAY CL, BLACKFALDS MLSCA0104738

$443,900$443,900

Immaculate 1353 sq ft Fully 
Developed Bungalow. 3 bdrms up, 

open concept Move in Ready!

104 REICHLEY ST, RED DEER MLSCA010993

$419,800$419,800

Stunning baths & kitchen with 
amazing views on a quiet close. 

1534 sq. ft. walk out modifi ed Bi-
level has it all! Must be seen!

53 PEMBROOKE CT, BLACKFALDS CA0106197

$469,900$469,900

Location, Location, Location!
Executive Fully Dev Bungalow. 

Stunning professionally landscaped yard 
backing on to tranquil treed reserve.

17 CONNAUGHT CRES, RED DEER MLSCA0110523

$659,800$659,800

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JULY 30, 2-4 PM
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18 LAW CLOSE , RED DEER 
Sprawling bungalow 

on quiet close
$488,000

28 ROSEWOOD RISE, 
SYLVAN LAKE

Walkout bungalow w/legal suite
$479,900

26212 TOWNSHIP ROAD 393, 
LACOMBE COUNTY

Quiet country living close to town!
$599,900

21 DUNNING CRES, RED DEER
Lots of upgrades! Must be seen 

to appreciate!
$369,900

18 LAROSE CRES, RED DEER
Classy family home in 

desired area
$639,900

4433 VAN EATON WAY, CLIVE
Near new home at outstanding 

price! Great Value!
 $224,900

4122 45 AVE, 
SYLVAN LAKE

Elegant former show home
 $424,900

4840 43 ST, 
SYLVAN LAKE

Superior fi nishing
 $264,900

86 ARMITAGE CLOSE, 
RED DEER

Elegant home in desired area
$559,900

7031 GRAY DRIVE #202, 
RED DEER, GLENDALE

 Affordable and spacious
$124,900

160 PARAMOUNT CRES, 
BLACKFALDS

Exceptional home with triple garage
$414,900

22 ALEXIS STREET RED DEER
Stunning bungalow backing 

onto a green space
$549,900

61 KENDALL CRES, RED DEER
Nothing to do but move 

in and enjoy!
$364,900

39 ASPEN LANE, PARKLAND 
BEACH

Year round lake life!
$329,000

421051 RR 283, PONOKA 
COUNTY

Bring your horses!
$729,000

4923 50 STREET,  
ALIX

Affordable commercial
$49,900

1206-30 CARLETON AVE, 
RED DEER

Spotless condo, great location
$277,500

5 DUMAS CRES, 
RED DEER

6 Bedrooms!
$422,900

Steve 
Cormack
403.391.1672403.391.1672

Want results?
Give me a call!

Network Realty Corp.

403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave

www.stevecormackrealestate.ca

PENDING

REDUCED

OPEN HOUSE SAT. JULY 29 2-4 PM

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JULY 30 1-3 PM

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JULY 30 1-3 PM

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JULY 30 2-4 PM
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* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling GroupThe Durling Group

Cam Ondrik
Agent

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Debby Wells
Offi ce Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILSFOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$659,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3319
POPLAR RIDGE, RED DEER COUNTY

#113, 28342 Twp Rd 384
- Perfect acreage for your family, 1.20 acres mins W of Red Deer
- 1341 SqFt bungalow, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths
- Huge familyroom with custom built bar
- Lots of renos in the past few years; new windows, shingles 

(house & garage), hardwood, carpet, paint, eaves troughs & 
gutter protectors, recycled asphalt driveway & the list goes on

-  Detached triple garage  (28x30)

$449,900 OR TRADE
LAREDO AREA

- Falcon Homes presents its newest fl oor plan
- 2 storey, contemporary, open concept 

fl oor plan
-  3 bedrooms, master features 4 piece bath 

(double sinks), beautiful tiled shower
- Kitchen features quartz countertops with 

tile wall accents
- Lots of natural light throughout the home

$249,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8345
BLACKFALDS

- Contemporary 2 Storey townhouse
- NO condo fees
- Brand new build
- Gorgeous laminate fl ooring
- Open design kitchen livingroom area
- Fully landscaped, partially fenced.

$439,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- Falcon Homes presents its unique 2 storey fl oor plan
- 1657 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, 

Ensuite in master
- Contemporary design; large kitchen, 

beautiful LR with gas fi replace
- Separate laundry room on upper level
- Triple garage, one side has 10’ door & a drive 

through to store your toys or lifted vehicle

$339,900 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- Clean, bright, fully fi nished bi-level, 
1100 SqFt, 4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths

- Open plan with 9’ceilings throughout
- Master features 4 piece ensuite
- In-fl oor heating & central A/C
- Detached heated garage … 

Immediate possession

$849,900 OR TRADE
ON HIGHWAY 596 (BURNT LAKE 

TRAIL), RED DEER COUNTY
- 4.67 Acres, Enjoy this treed & private space
- 1885 SqFt ranch style bungalow, 5 Bdrms, 3 Baths
- Some newer windows, shingles, gorgeous 

hardwood & paint, newer furnace, hot water tank, 
septic tank & fi eld, water conditioning system

- Family paradise includes trails, outdoor hockey 
rink, pool & play structures, fenced in garden area

OPEN HOUSE 
SATURDAY 2-4 PM

Network Realty Corp.    403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.caTAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca
or call me at (403) 872-4505or call me at (403) 872-4505

This beautiful 
bilevel in Highland 
Green with Private 

Park-like Yard!   
MLS#CA0107444

5656
HERMARY ST.HERMARY ST.

Now Only $299,900!

Large, reno’d bungalow 
(1956 sq. ft.) with 6 

beds &  4 baths located 
in the trees less than 

30 mins from Red Deer.   

MLS#CA0099744

 6.31  ACRES OF  6.31  ACRES OF 
HORSE HEAVEN! HORSE HEAVEN! 

Now Only $699,900!

Great bilevel on a playground/
park & steps to the new 

Inglewood public elementary 
school!  South-facing deck 
with hot tub, A/C, 4 beds, 
3 baths & oversized dble. 

garage at an amazing price! 

MLS#CA0109720

2 IVES CRES2 IVES CRES

Only $319,900!

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

DELBURNE DEAL!
Mobile on it’s own lot 

backing onto park and pond. 
Priced to sell at $89,900

30 CARLETON AVENUE, #1607 
Beautiful Clearview Ridge 

condo. Fully dev’d, 3 beds, 3 
baths, fenced yard. $269,900

SYLVAN LAKE! 
Fully dev. with double 

garage.  4 beds, 3 baths on 
a crescent. $254,900

35 ABEL CLOSE, RED DEER
Anders Town Home! Fully dev. 4 
beds, 3 baths, family rm, fenced 

yard! Shows like new! $267,500

IMMACULATE ADULT 
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

www.1fairwayavenue.com

CHARMING HOME 
INSIDE & OUT!

5 Bedroom, 2 Bath
1,125 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

$319,900

www.176westgatecrescent.com

AFFORDABLE HOME, HUGE 
BACKYARD, IMMEDIATE POSSESSION!

2 Bedroom, 2 Bath
948 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

$242,000

On th e move with 
Team Bowness

BBRENDARENDA

OWNESSOWNESS DDENNISENNIS

BOWNESSBOWNESS

Advantage

GG

Call or Text

403.350.9509

GG

Call or Text

403.357.8087

www.4777aspenlakesboulevard.com

ONE OF A KIND
DESIGN DETAILS!
3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,238 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

$324,900

BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS

BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE
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bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

GREAT PLACE TO CALL HOME 

3 BDR, 2 BATH WITH
ADDITION $69,900

7050 GRAY DRIVE #1007
SATURDAY, JULY 29, 1-3 PM

1732 SQ 3 LEVEL SPLIT, 4 BDR,
3 BATH, LARGE LOT 

4432 34 STREET#435, 6 MICHENER BLVD
943 SQ FT CONDO

1 BDR, PLUS DEN, 2 BATH
HEATED UNDERGROUND PARKING

OPEN 

HOUSE

Alison Richardson
403-358-1557

Advantage

Backing onto a green 
space this 1334 sq ft 
bungalow is freshly 
painted and move in 
ready! 2 bdrms, 2 baths, 
oak kitchen, Central air, 
fi replace. Basement is 

ready for your development. Call Alison 358-1557

Triple attached garage! 
2 acres with a spacious 
modifi ed bungalow with 
a huge bonus room. 
Check out this fully de-
veloped home just min-
utes to Red Deer.

Call Alison 358-1557

VIEW OF SYLVAN LAKE! $327,900

50’ X 32’ HEATED SHOP! $879,900

Situated on a huge lot in 
desirable Woodlea! Close 
to walking trails & Corna-
tion Park this 1214 sq ft 
bungalow is fully developed 
& features a 3 season room. 
Hardwood, fi replace, HE fur-

nace & HWT. 24 X 24 Garage with workshop. Call Alison 358-1557

With a view of the Blind-
man Valley! This 1297 
sq ft home features hard-
wood fl ooring, fi replace, 
coffered ceiling In the 
living room, 2 bdrms, 2 
baths. Basement is open 

for development. Call Alison 358-1557

WOODLEA! $399,900

BRAND NEW WALKOUT BUNGALOW! $419,900

OPEN HOUSE

OPEN HOUSE

OPEN HOUSE SAT 1-3OPEN HOUSE SAT 1-3
4320 53 STREET CRES.4320 53 STREET CRES.

Bob 
Wing

403-391-3583

Parkland Mall, 
Red Deer

Advantage 
21 photos of every property

For details - call or text BOB WING today! (403)391-3583

54 Grant St.  
FABULOUS UPGRADES!

Main fl r completely renovated 
with custom maple kitchen, new 
windows & bath, new fl ooring 

up & down, AC and terrifi c deck!

$279,900

119 Barrett Drive 
BRIGHT OPEN FLOOR PLAN!

Custom oak woodwork exudes 
charm in this Bower bungalow. 
2 car garage, nice fenced yard, 
MF laundry, RV parking - nice!

NOW $299,900!

 1310 Lucina St. 
UPDATED PENHOLD STARTER!
Large  eat-in kitchen, open 

plan, 2 beds, 2 baths, fenced 
yard, RV parking, central AC,
perfect for a retired couple!

NOW $185,000!

 4026 - 52 St.
PARK-LIKE ACREAGE IN TOWN!
Charming, upgraded family 
home on a treed, 3/4 acre 
lot: excellent city view, 5 

bedrooms & 3 baths.

NOW $499,900!

OPEN 

HOUSE

Sat., July 22, 1-2 pmSat., July 22, 1-2 pm

OPEN 

HOUSE

Sat., July 22, 3-4 pmSat., July 22, 3-4 pm

 HOUSE 
Call Jamie at 403-309-5451

BUYING SECRET: YOU’RE BUYING A NEIGHBORHOOD TOO
Remember you are not only buying a house, but the neighborhood too.
Is it safe? Talk to neighbors and ask questions. Spend time in the area to

determine if it offers the lifestyle conveniences you’ll need.
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Ask Charles
I’ve been working with an agent, but she’s 

going on holidays for 2 weeks. She’s going to 
arrange for someone else at her brokerage to 
take care of my listing while she’s gone. Do I 
have to sign a new contract with this person?

The short answer is no, but you may have to 
make changes to your existing contract de-
pending on what type of brokerage you’re work-
ing with: common law or designated agency.

In a common law brokerage, your service 
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

red deer 

403.343.3020
Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for more details and a virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

38 Silver Drive

Beautiful and Bright  Fully 
finished with detached 
garage, hardwood, many 
updates, 3 bedrooms up 
and 1 down, family room 
and rec room!! $339,900

BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS

64 Vincent Crescent

Newer bungalow in Inglewood! 
3 beds on the main, open con-
cept, ensuite and fully finished 
basement with 9’ ceilings! Open 
concept main level, laminate 
floors, large island and maple 
kitchens – excellent condition! 
$459,000

62 Asmundsen Close
FULLY DEV’D 2 STOREY! With fabu-
lous yard & perfect location! Open concept 
main level, large master suite with 5pce 
ensuite on the upper level plus 2 add’l 
bdrms & a lge bonus room! bsmt is devel-
oped with media rm & rec rm, plus plenty 
of space for another bdrm. Sunny S facing 
rear deck & the hot tub stays! $449,900

39 Donnelly Crescent
4 BEDROOM BUNGA-
LOW, and a 5th bedroom 
can be added easily! Rear 
detached garage, large 
green space at the front, 
hardwood floors, main 
floor laundry, and fully fin-
ished!$349,900

29 Spencer Street

Great location  This Sun-
nybrook bungalow offers 
3 beds and a HUGE 4 
car shop! RV parking, 
hardwood, and 4pce tiled 
ensuite! $369,500

169 Carrington Drive

3 bdrm 2 storey home in 
desirable Clearview Ridge! 
The kids will walk across 
the street to school, gran-
ite topped island, bonus 
room, ensuite & fenced & 
landscaped! $419,000

4105 45 Avenue
SUPER LOCATION! This Falcon 
built open concept bungalow has 
2 bdrms up & 2 down, MF laundry, 
front dining/office space, an abun-
dance of maple cabinets, & hdwd 
floors! The bsmt is fin’d with 2 add’l 
beds & FR, plus infloor heat & 4pce 
bath! Fully fenced and landscaped 
with room for an RV! $384,900

SYLVAN LAKESYLVAN LAKE

134 Andrews Close

ELEGANT LARGE BUN-
GALOW featuring hardwood 
floors, main floor office, a 
total of 4 bedrooms, fully 
finished with oversized at-
tached garage and huge 
40x24 heated shop, RV park-
ing with dump station, and all 
on a large pie lot! $649,900

6234 Cronquist Drive
INCREDIBLE LOCATION!!  
Nearly an acre backing on to 
the Red Deer river! Enjoy an 
acreage lifestyle in the city. 
Large 2 storey home, 4 bed-
rooms, hardwood floors, triple 
attached garage. Offering 
room for the entire family and 
fabulous views!! $949,000

24 Sawyer Close

EXQUISITE SORENTO EX-

ECUTIVE 2 STOREY   with 
huge triple garage! The best 
of everything is available here, 
chef’s kitchen, granite, hard-
wood, walk-out bsmt & wrap 
around deck, fabulous ensuite & 
located in a fabulous neighbour-
hood!! $1,379,500

REDUCED
REDUCED

REDUCED
REDUCED

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!

Mitzi Billard
Associate

403.396.4005
mitzibillard@remax.net

real estate 
central
alberta

4440 - 49 ave.

red deer 

403.343.3020

4 BED/3 BATH Rustic-Looking Gorgeous 
Walkout Bungalow. Backs onto Pond. 
High End Appl., Wet Bar, Surround Sound 
throughout home. 2,086 sq ft of living 
space. CA0101673. 
$924,900

25 Vienna Close25 Vienna Close

4 BED/4 BATH Modern-Classic 2 Storey 
Home. Fully Fenced with great view of the 
Pond. It must be seen to appreciate the 
décor of this 2,595 sq ft home. CA0105849.
$1,185,000

5 Vienna Close5 Vienna Close

BRAND NEW HOME 4 Beds/4 Bath Bi-Level 3,184 
sq ft on a 50x 120x128 Lot fully fenced backing onto a 
Park! Built by Levi Rio with some very classy upgrades. 
Quartz throughout. Gas Stove, O/S SS Fridge/Freezer. 
Central Air, U/F Heating. COMFORT IS WHAT THIS 
HOME WAS BUILT FOR. CA0109908 $1,139,900

85 Larratt Close85 Larratt Close

4240 46A Avenue 

(Parkvale)
2 Bed/1 Bath 1,140 
sq.ft., Bungalow, Adult 
Oriented, Wheel-Chair 
Friendly, NO CONDO 
FEES (Annual charge 
for Yard Care), No Ga-
rage.
$249,900

12B Ironside St 

#2314
3RD FLOOR CONDO 

With Open Floor Plan. 
Facing South West. 
Large M/B w/its own 
ensuite & walk in Closet. 
Great First Time Buyer. 
$209,999

NEW PRICE
NEW PRICE
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real estate central alberta
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